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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023 o \&

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE
GARA 14_EM10 2013 - REVISIONATA

ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1047 LASAGNA LUCA M EM10 1 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:03:21.020
2 1287 LA FRANCA LEONARDO M EM10 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:03:24.772
3 1078 RESTELLI FRANCESCO M EM10 3 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:03:29.523
4 2195 PIETRANERA GIORGIO ISAO M EM10 4 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:03:32.273
5 2368 BIGATTI MATTIA M EM10 5 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:03:32.276
6 2316 BERETTA GIORGIO M EM10 6 MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD 00:03:34.026
7 1582 FOLCIO GIUSEPPE M EM10 7 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:03:35.272
8 1189 BIZZARRI MARIO M EM10 8 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER 00:03:36.026
9 1192 FASCENDINI TOMMASO M EM10 9 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER 00:03:38.283
10 1104 MAGNI CESARE M EM10 10 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 00:03:40.772
11 1583 FOLCIO TOMMASO M EM10 11 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:03:41.523
12 661 CERIOLI GABRIELE M EM10 12 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:03:42.025
13 718 BERETTA LORENZO M EM10 13 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:03:42.027
14 665 DE ANGELI GIOELE M EM10 14 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:03:45.021
15 2355 VERZILLO FRANCESCO M EM10 15 MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD 00:03:45.024
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806
2161
1321
1302
1761
1483
2166
1174
707
460
2082
896
1916
2420
2075
1688
521
1627
1291
518
1058
2139
1795
1839
1374
2251
2379
1057
581
1492
693
2336
471
1515
1193
1259
2330
1797
1807
858

STUMPO TOMMASO
ZERBI LEONARDO
FUMAGALLI SIMONE
RUGGIERI GIUSEPPE
MOSCONI TOMMASO
STREPPONI MATTHIAS WILLIAM
FONTANA EDOARDO
GRECO EDOARDO

SOTGIU FRANCESCO
VITRANI LORIS GIOVANNI
BOSISIO LEONARDO
ANOARDO MATTEO
REGOLI ABY ABRAM
CANAZZA TIZIANO
CARRARA MARCO
FARINA FEDERICO
VENEGONI LEONARDO
VAGO GEREMIA
VISMARA ALESSIO
LOVERE MANUEL
GIUFFRIDA ALESSANDRO
SBRAVATTI CARLO
CAPPARELLI GERARDO
ALPIOVEZZA MOLENDINI ALESSANDRO
LASERRA LUCA

LETIZIA GIACOMO
PACIFICO PAOLO
FOSSATI ALESSANDRO
SAVA DAVIDE

FOSSATI CRISTIAN
MONTICELLI UMBERTO GIUSEPPE
PEGGIATO LORENZO
LUSETTI EMANUELE
FRANTUMA ALESSANDRO
CANTONI LORENZO
LAVAGNA TOMMASO
BERTI FEDERICO
GAMMIERI GBRIELE
AMBROSI MARIANO FILIPPO
CALIGARI FEDERICO
GIORNETTI LORENZO
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MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

00:03:47.023
00:03:48.022
00:03:48.024
00:03:48.026
00:03:49.529
00:03:50.527
00:03:50.529
00:03:51.284
00:03:52.520
00:03:53.031
00:03:53.039
00:03:53.778
00:03:54.770
00:03:55.278
00:03:56.020
00:03:56.276
00:03:57.520
00:03:57.775
00:03:58.776
00:03:59.027
00:03:59.273
00:03:59.770
00:04:00.520
00:04:01.528
00:04:01.529
00:04:02.021
00:04:02.277
00:04:03.023
00:04:03.776
00:04:04.774
00:04:05.275
00:04:05.772
00:04:06.777
00:04:07.281
00:04:07.282
00:04:07.526
00:04:08.278
00:04:10.025
00:04:11.274
00:04:11.275
00:04:12.269
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982
2329
2021
656
1837
2016
1659
637
1152
692
1578
1206
494
1177
1982
932
2452
1504
1099
2240
1020
1048
1876
1053
2207
1719
1037
519
2326
1200
555
1410
1626
1056
1693
534
576
2282
1958
516

MARCHISIO RICCARDO
MEANI FRANCESCO
FOSCARI FRANCESCO
INOUR RAYAN

BRUNA JACOPO
INTROZZI DAVIDE
FARDIN ALESSANDRO
CASALE ALESSANDRO
GUALDANI ALESSANDRO
GERENZANI NICHOLAS
PAQUOLA ALESSANDRO
DONGHI PIETRO
AIRAGHI DIEGO ANGELO
PEDRONCELLI GIORGIO
TANGI MANFREDI
RICCIARDI GABRIELE
BETTO MARCO
POLLONI LUDOVICO
SPIRITO GABRIELE
GATTONE STEFANO
GARITO GIORGIO
ARCERITO DIEGO
LOMBARDI LORENZO
TORTIROLI MARTINO
MOTTI CHRISTIAN
STRAFEZZA RICCARDO
FREDINI ANDREA
COSTA SIMONE
PARENTI ALESSIO
DECIO RICCARDO
RAJAPAKSE PATHIRANNEHALAG
BACCEGA MARCO
TILOTTA ANTHONY
ULIVELLI ANDREA
RIPAMONTI FRANCESCO
ALBERTI GIACOMO

DE GIUSTI LORIS
FERRARI FRANCESCO
VILLA GABRIELE
MARABRESE CRISTIAN
AVAGLIANO PIETROANTONIO
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MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

C0O023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
CO169 - CANTU'ATLETICA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA

00:04:13.026
00:04:14.024
00:04:14.276
00:04:15.019
00:04:15.277
00:04:16.276
00:04:16.771
00:04:16.774
00:04:17.524
00:04:18.033
00:04:18.777
00:04:19.029
00:04:21.022
00:04:23.267
00:04:24.520
00:04:25.020
00:04:26.023
00:04:26.521
00:04:27.270
00:04:28.019
00:04:29.019
00:04:29.520
00:04:30.015
00:04:30.265
00:04:31.268
00:04:31.276
00:04:32.266
00:04:33.017
00:04:33.268
00:04:33.769
00:04:34.768
00:04:34.777
00:04:35.018
00:04:35.202
00:04:36.019
00:04:36.021
00:04:36.229
00:04:36.230
00:04:38.525
00:04:39.268
00:04:39.514
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1622
814
1212
2459
1432
570
622
903
2012
2451
2425
2457
1046
2018
2442
1443
1002
1063

SIBIO GABRIEL
BAZZAN NOAH
BIANCHI ENEA
SUMMER DAVIDE
MILANI NOE DENNIS
COATES LEONARDO
CHIARI ALESSANDRO
SCUTILLO FRANCESCO
CHIGNOLI RICCARDO
PITINGOLO TOMMASO
DE CATA TOMMASO
SALVO DAVIDE
LANZONI THOMAS
GRIMALDI ALESSANDRO
MANNA CRISTIAN
COVELLI ROBERTO ILIR
BOCHICCHIO ANDREA
SPINOSA DIEGO
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MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI159 - ATL. VANZAGHELLO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI160 - S.0.I. INVERUNO

MIO074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

00:04:41.739
00:04:42.272
00:04:48.001
00:04:51.998
00:04:52.501
00:04:55.500
00:04:57.004
00:04:58.000
00:04:58.753
00:04:59.004
00:04:59.255
00:04:59.504
00:05:00.262
00:05:33.501
00:05:36.501
00:05:37.003
00:05:38.253
00:05:39.502



